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Item description/product images

Description

Material:
Carbon steel.

Version:
Tempered and black oxidised.

Note:
Can be used with
K1941
K1943
K1944
K1233
K1945
K1946.010

Drawings

Overview of items

Order No. Item D D1 L L1 L2

K1961.04 Locating Insert 63 14 35 8 12
K1961.041 Locating Insert 78 25 53 8 15


